Chilled Water Fan Coil Unit
Nominal: 400-2,000 CFM
42CH-B Series
World's No.1 Air Conditioning Expert www.carrier.co.th
42CH-B Series
Furred-in ceiling model 400 - 2000 cfm
The low silhouette styling of this unit makes it a popular choice for in-the-
ceiling or over-the-closet applications in all types of buildings, particularly in

42CH-B Series
Features
Model number nomenclature
4
Physical data
5
Unit dimensions
Model : 42CH004B-012B  Furred-in ceiling model with plenum 400-1200 cfm
 Dimension 004 006 008 010 012
 A 775 775 775 902 1055
 B 711 711 711 838 991
 C 743 743 743 870 1023
 D 951 951 951 1078 1231
 E 63 63 63 63 63
 F 138 138 138 138 138
 G 80 80 80 80 80
 H 99 99 99 99 99
 J 775 775 775 838 991
 K 839 839 839 902 1054
 L 285 285 290 290 290
 M 30 30 65 65 65
 N 225 225 250 250 250
 O 265 265 290 290 290
  004 006 008 010 012
 Weight (kg) 34 39 42 54.5 67
Model : 42CH014B-020B  Furred-in ceiling model with plenum 1400-2000 cfm
 Dimension 014 016 018 020
 A 1055 1055 1207 1309
 B 991 991 1143 1245
 C 1023 1023 1175 1277
 D 1231 1231 1383 1485
 E 63 63 63 63
 F 138 138 138 138
 G 80 80 80 80
 H 99 99 99 99
 J 1055 1055 1208 1310
 K 1119 1119 1272 1374
K
A 139
300
150
H
N
O
G
J
C
D 165
B
32
16
20
L N 16
0
23
0
20
0
22
5
18
4.
8
E
F
M
30
K
A 139
300
150